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Lot

0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

Title

Fireplace Tools A

Prints A

Origina Art A

Keyboard And Metronome A
Dry Sink C

Toy Chest B

Office Chairs B
Budweiser Sign B

Office Supplies A

Rustic Table C

Shelf And Chair C

Drum TableC

Serving Pieces A

Chair C

Inlayed Table C

Kitchen wares A

Cabinet C

Trumpet Horn And Musical Stand B
Coffee And End Table C
Photography Equipment A
Mahogany End Tables B
ChinaAnd Glass A
Vintage China A

Sterling A

KostaBoda A

Silver Plate A

Clocks A

Original Art A

Books LPs And Abacus B
Ducks And CDs B
DoorsC

Light Bulbs A

Crock A
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Auction Closes:. Thu, Oct 6 9:00pm ET

Lot

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241

Title

Dresser C

Ladies Coat A

Coat And TailsA
Mink Stoles A

Boy Scouts A

Linen A

Crystal A

Crystal A

Pottery A

Chairs And Ottomans C
TableC

Glass Jugs A
Christmas A

Medical ChairsB
Lamps Heater And Speaker C
Wood And ShellsB
Crystal A

Clock Jug and Birds A
LampsB

Lamps B

Teak TableC

Lamps B

Vac And Irons B
SportsLot B

Copper And Brass B
Vintage Ashtrays A
TableC

ChairsC

Luggage B

ChairsC

Chair And Ottoman C
ChairsC

Work Shop B



Lot

0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0254
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286

Title

Work Shop Combo Table B
Workshop B

Pantry Shelves B

ToolsB

Decor B

Collected Glass B

Vintage Collection B
LPsAnd BrassB

ToolsC

"O" Gauge, Army-Themed Train
File Cabinet B

Crystal Minis A

Royal Doulton A

Royal Doulton and More A
Decor A

Wedgwood A

Cabinet C

Art Work B

Clock A

Chest On Chest C

Chair And Piano Stool C
Vintage Accessories A
Home Ware A

Electronics A

Printer B

Homeware B

Books And Shoe Shine B
Books And Platter B

Chair C

Electronics C

Wrought Iron Table And Chairs B
Ladders B

Wheel Barrows And Hose B
Leaf Blower and Park Bench B
Geode A

Lawnmover B

Pressure Washer B

ToolsB

Camping And Sports B
Lawn Furniture B

Motor A

Cabinet and Contents C
Well Pump And Pressure Washer C
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Lot

0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
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Title

Garden ToolsB

Garden Tools A

Buffet C

Dresser C

TableC

French Provincial Chest Of Drawers C
French Provincial Dresser And Mirror C
French Provincial Bed C
Contents Of Garage C
Model Toys A

Dresser And Mirror C
400 Watt Grow Light A
PicturesB

Pictures B

Sports B

PicturesB

Decor A

Bed C

Vintage Telephones B
Night Table C

Hockey Collection A
Desk And Chair C
Speed Boat A

Books And Decor B
Skill Saw A

Radios B

Blanket or Toy Chest C
Jacket A

Steamer Cleaner A
Linen Closet B

Painting B

TablesC

PicturesB

Table And Tray B
Vintage Ware A

Dry Sink C

Crystal And China A
Decor A

Quarter Sawed TableC
Signed Pottery A
Crystal And More A
Decor A

Dishes A



Lot

0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

TableC

Contents Of Cabinet A
Cahinet C

TableC

Chess Sets A
Watercolour A
Watercolour A

Dining Room Light B
Speakers B

Glasses And Toaster B
Convection Oven B
Kitchenware A

Vintage Pyrex A
Corning And FireKing A
Contents Of Cupboard B
Mirrors B
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